Tomasz Biernacki

Tomasz Biernacki is the founder and main shareholder of "DINO POLSKA" S.A. Hi has been involved in the building of the Dino brand throughout his professional career.

In 1999, within the scope of his sole trader's business, he opened the first store under the Dino Supermarket brand. In 2007, Tomasz Biernacki established Dino Polska sp. z o.o. which was subsequently transformed into the "DINO POLSKA" S.A. in 2011. From 2009 to 2010 Tomasz Biernacki managed the "DINO POLSKA" as the President of the Management Board, and since 2010 he has been the Chairman of Supervisory Board. Moreover, Tomasz Biernacki is a member of the authorities of numerous companies operating in various market sectors.